90° “NO DRIP* FORMING

9530 N 3IST AVE. -

EVANS @EIRRID MACHINERY, INC.

GLEMDALE - AZ. B3301

0110 ALL FORM

DRN, GMcC.

CHECKED

[DATE MAR 25, 04

SCALE FULL

:

0110-1 12




MINIMUM
BENDING CLEARANCE

SEE DETAIL “A”

=N

MINIMUM BENDING
CLEARANCE ADJUSTED
BY ADJUSTMENT SCREW

ADJUST FOR WIDTH OF WORKPIECE DETAIL *A

BY LOOSENING HINGE BARS
AND SLIDING LEAF EXTENSION DOWN

ADJUSTMENT SCREWS

LEAF EXTENSION

LEAF EXTENSION

EVANS MACHINERY, INC.
0110  POST FORMER
1800 PDST FDRMING DRAWING NUMBER

0108-EXP 1

HINGE BAR




BY HAND

ADJUST FOR WIDTH OF WORKPIECE
BY LOOSENING HINGE BARS
AND SLIDING LEAF EXTENSION DOWN




78 4 | 54012 1/2-13 ESNA LOCKNUT 5e 5 | 50002 5/8 INTERNAL STAR WASHER
77 1 | 02132 CONNECTOR , LT, 90°, 3/4" 51| 14 | 15542 1/4 x 1/8 FEMALE ELBOW
26 1 | 0100-98-00-00 3/8 COVE ROD ASSEMBLY 50 | 18 | 15527 1/4 x 1/8 MALE ELBOW
1 | 0100-24-00-00 1/4 COVE ROD ASSEMBLY 43 | 16 | 57012 1/2-13  HEX NUT
75 1 | 0100-13-00-00 R/H COVE ROD INSULATOR 48 8 | 116-00 FOOT ASSEMBLY , 3-1/2”
24 2 | 0120-03-00-00 3/8 R/H & L/H COVING DEVICE 47 2 | 1ee02 LABEL , “COVE ON-OFF”
2 | 0100-11-00-00 1/4 R/H & L/H COVING DEVICE @ 46 5 | 06033 AIR CYLINDER
73 | 30 | 63003 #8 x 1-1/4 FLAT WOOD SCREW 45 3 | 12201 LABEL , “TABLE UP-DOWN”
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION @ 44 | 14 | 07060 VALVE , BLEED
10 | 0108-015 16" HOLD-DOWN ARM <180° FORM)
@ 3 10 | 0100-026 13* HOLD-DOWN ARM (90" FORM)
42 | 20 | 65003 3/32 x 1 COTTER PIN
41 10 | 42003 1/4 x 5/8 SHOULDER BOLT
/@ 40 | 10 | 10361 SPRING
S M 39 | 10 | 10306 CLEVIS PIN , 3/8”
g @ 38 10 | 42001 1/4 x 3/8 SHOULDER BOLT
. 37 | 20 | 52005 3/8 FLAT WASHER
36 | 10 | 0100-014 BRAKE YOKE
35 | 10 | S6012 3/8-24 HEX NUT
34 | 10 | 0100-18-00-00 3/8 EYE BOLT BRACKET
33 6 | 06024 AIR CYLINDER
32 6 | 57009 5/16-18 HEX NUT
31 | 24 | 45003 1/4 x 1-1/2 LAG SCREW
30 6 | 54002 #10-24 ESNA LOCKNUT
29 | 12 | 0100-021 COVE CLAMP BUSHING
\@ 28 6 | 0100-024 COVING CLAMP ARM
= 27 | & | ot00-023 COVE FOOT
26 6 | 30026 1/4 x 1 ROLL PIN
2s 6 | 42007 1/4 x 1-1/4 SHOULDER BOLT
24 6 | ot00-0e2 AIR CYLINDER CLEVIS
23 6 | 0100-17-00-00 CYLINDER MOUNT ASSEMBLY
e ee 1 | 02144 COVER , DUPLEX
21 1 | 02260 RECEPTACLE , DUPLEX
e 20 1 | o218 CONNECTOR , 1/2” LT , 90 DEG.
19 1 | 02030 BOX , 2" x 4"
@ 18 1 | o217 CONNECTOR , 172" LT
17 2 | 12204 LABEL , “LEAF DN-DF”
e 16 4 | 33030 1/4-28 x 1/4 SET SCREW
15 2 | 50003 3/4 INTERNAL STAR WASHER
e 14 4 | 0100-031 MODIFIED HEX NUT
13 2 | 0100-016 TABLE AIR CYLINDER
@ 12 6 | 40071 5/16-18 x 2-1/2 HHC.S.
11 12 | 56008 5/16-18  HEX JAM
10 6 | 0110-07-00-00 MODIFIED CLAMP
9 4 | 0100-001 CYLINDER BRACKET
8 4 | 0110-004 SLIDE TUBE ALL-THREAD
7 2 | 0110-001 STOP CHANNEL
6 4 | 0100-004 SLIDE TUBE
65 6 | 0110-08-00-00 CLAMP MOUNTING 5 8 | 48006 5/16  LOCKWASHER
64 3 | 07036 VALVE , 4-WAY BLEED 4 8 | 36054 5/16-18 x 3/4 SHCS.
63 1 | 07142 VALVE , SPEED CONTROL 3 4 | 40027 1/2-13 x 1-1/2 HHCS.
62 1 | 07074 VALVE 2 8 | 0110-002 TUBE BUSHING
61 | 30 | 62010 #10 x 17 PHSMS, 1 1 | 0110-01-00-00 MAIN FRAME ASSEMBLY
60 1 07041 VALVE NO. [QTY.| PART NO. DESCRIPTION
0100-007 REAR ALUMINUM EXTRUSION 59 1 | otoo-027 MANIFOLD
0110-03-00-00 BOTTOM PLATTEN ASSEMBLY 58 2 | 63005 #8 x 2’ FLAT WOOD SCREW HEVANSMACH}[NERY, ][NC
70 | 192 | 50-02-00010 COVE DEVICE CHANNEL 57 2 | ot0-018 POLY-FLO STRAP e 1125 APPROVED BY: DRewn BY GMC.
69 | 34 | 63004 #8 x 1-1/2 FLAT wOOD SCREW | 5S¢ 8 | 62009 #10-3/4  PHSMS. ater SEPT 23, 98 REVISED APR 17, 07
68 1 | 0100-13-00-00 L/H COVE ROD INSULATOR 55 5 | 5601t 5/16-24 HEX JAM NUT
67 2 | 44003 #10-32 x 1/2 PHMS, 54 5 | 56016 5/8-18 HEX JAM NUT 0110 FDRMEQ
66 1 11043 FILTER REGULATOR 53 5 0100-16-00-00 YOKE ASSEMBLY DRAWING NUMBER
NO. |QTY.| PART NO. DESCRIPTION NO. |QTY.| PART NO DESCRIPTION EXPLODED VIEW 0110-EXP 1




FOR:

3/8 DIA COVE ROD MACHINES
380 VOLTS AC

32 | 1 | 01349 TRANSFORMER
32 | 1 |o2158 END PIECE

31 | 3 | 02300 TERMINAL SECTION

30 | 1 | 01120 SOLID STATE RELAY

29 | 1 | oues RELAY , 4-POLE

28 | 1 | 02662 AUXILLARY CONTACT

27 | 3 | ouso RELAY

26 | 1 | 01042 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 2 POLE, 63 A
25 | 2 | o106l CIRCUIT BREAKER, 1 POLE, 10 A
24 | 12 | 44004 #8-32 x 1/2 PHMS

23 | 1 | 02070 ELECTRICAL TRACK , 10

22 | 1 | o0100-038 ELECTRICAL PANEL

21 | 3 | 02669 CONTACT BLOCK , NC.

20 | 3 | 02668 CONTACT BLOCK , NO.

19 1 | 02337 1/2 CHASE NIPPLE

18 1 | 02223 1/2 LOCKNUT

17 1 | 02073 GROUND LUG

16 | 2 | 02068 END CLAMP

15 | 4 | 44002 #10-32 x 3/8 PHMS

14 1 | 12203 INSERT , * EMERGENCY STOP*
13 1 | 12207 INSERT , “CONTROL ON

12 1 | 12209 INSERT , “COVE ROD”

11 1 | onel SWITCH , EMERG, STOP

10 1 | 01668 TEMPERATURE CONTROL

9 4 | 44071 #4-40 x 5/8 PHMS

8 s | 01165 SWITCH , PUSH BUTTON

7 1 | 12210 INSERT , “OVERHEAD HEATER”
6 4 | 12200 BEZEL

5 1 | 02173 CONNECTOR , EMT , 3/4°

4 4 | omn PILOT LIGHT

3 EREE CONNECTOR , EMT , 1/2”

2 1 | 07023 VALVE , 3-WAY , N.O.

1 1 | o110-015 ELECTRICAL BOX
NO. |QTY, PART NO. DESCRIPTION

EVANS MACHINERY, INC.

SCALE

14

APPROVED BY:

DATE ¢

MAR 22, 01

DRAWN BY GMC.
REVISEDJUN 11, 01

0110

FUORMER

ELECTRICAL BOX

DRAWING NUMBER
0110-EXP S




FOR:

174 DIA COVE ROD MACHINES
220 VOLTS AC

35 | 1 | o2is8 END PIECE
34 | 3 | 02300 TERMINAL SECTION

33 | 1 | oueo SOLID STATE RELAY

32 | 1 | o129 RELAY , 4-POLE

31 1 | 02662 AUXILLARY CONTACT

30 | 2 | 01130 RELAY

29 | 1 | ow4e CIRCUIT BREAKER, 2 POLE, 63 A
28 | 1 | 01062 CIRCUIT BREAKER, I POLE, 16 A
27 | 1 | omwel CIRCUIT BREAKER, 1 POLE, 10 A
26 | 12 | 44004 #8-32 x 1/2 PHMS

25 | 1 | 02070 ELECTRICAL TRACK , 10

24 | 1 | 0100-038 ELECTRICAL PANEL

23 | 3 | 02669 CONTACT BLOCK , NC.

22 | 3 | 02668 CONTACT BLOCK , NO.

21 1 | 02337 1/2 CHASE NIPPLE

20 | 1 | 02223 1/2 LOCKNUT

19 1 | o171 TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER
18 1 | 02073 GROUND LUG

17 | 2 | 02068 END CLAMP

16 | 4 | 44002 #10-32 x 3/8 PHMS

15 1 | 12203 INSERT , * EMERGENCY STOP*
14 1 | 12207 INSERT , “CONTROL ON

13 1 | 12209 INSERT , “COVE ROD”

12 1 | o161 SWITCH , EMERG. STOP

11 1 | 02424 FACEPLATE

10 1 | 10262 KNOB, BLACK

9 4 | 44071 #4-40 x 5/8 PHMS

8 s | 01165 SWITCH , PUSH BUTTON

7 1 | 12210 INSERT , “OVERHEAD HEATER”
6 4 | 12200 BEZEL

5 1 | 02173 CONNECTOR , EMT , 3/4°

4 4 | omn PILOT LIGHT

3 EREE CONNECTOR , EMT , 1/2”

2 1 | 07023 VALVE , 3-WAY , N.O.

1 1 | o110-015 ELECTRICAL BOX
NO. |QTY, PART NO. DESCRIPTION

EVANS MACHINERY, INC.

SCALE

114 APPROVED BY:

DATE ¢

FEB 04, 00

DRAWN BY GMC.

REVISED JUNE 08, 07

0110

FUORMER

ELECTRICAL BOX

DRAWING NUMBER
0110-EXP 4




f
®
ul
W

10320 DOOR PULL
S2 1 0110-017 R/H LEAF HINGE
e e 36036 2/4-20 % 5/8 SHCS. S1 48 | 40001 1/4-20 x 3/4 HHCS.
65 6 33048 3/8-16 x 3/8 SET SCREW % 48 | 48005 174 LOCKWASHER
64 3 0108-010 ANGLE BAR LOCK * 48 | 52003 L7 FLAT WASHER
BFART NO. DESCRIPTION 48 1 0110-016 L/H LEAF HINGE
47 1 0100-10-00-00 WATERFALL LEAF ASSEMBLY
46 1 0108-005 BACKING PLATE
45 2 0110-00S HINGE SHIM
44 2 10302 LOCK PIN
43 2 15572 1/4 x 1/8 MALE CONNECTOR
42 2 07112 FLOwW CONTROL VALVE
41 2 03416 FRICTION DISK
40 4 10339 5/8 SPRING WASHER
39 2 55004 5/8-18 ESNA JAM LOCKNUT
38 2 15527 174 x 1/8 MALE ELBOW
37 2 06079 AIR CYLINDER
36 4 52008 5/8 FLAT WASHER
35 2 40057 5/8-18 x 2-1/2 HHCS.
34 2 06091 ROD END
33 2 40036 1/2-13 x 2-1/4 HHCS.
32 2 0110-003 ROD END SPACER
31 3 0110-013 HANGER ALL-THREAD
30 3 02291 RETAINING STRAP , 1/2" LT
29 2 0110-012 HEATER LEVELER
28 2 48007 3/8 LOCKWASHER
27 2 10397 CRUTCH TIP
26 2 0110-010 END HEAT SHIELD
25 1 0110-009 CENTER HEAT SHIELD
24 1 0110-05-00-00 CENTER HEAT SHIELD FRAME
23 2 10272 HANDLE
ee 1 0110-011 HEATER HANDLE BAR
21 4 40019 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 HHCS.
20 3 10835 HANGER , SPLIT RING
19 1 0110-007 SWITCH PLATE
18 1 01445 SWITCH , ROCKER
17 1 0110-04-00-00 HEATER BAR ASSEMBLY
16 1 02143 BLANK BOX COVER
15 1 02337 1/2 CHASE NIPPLE
14 2 02118 CONNECTOR , 1/2” LT , 90 DEG
13 1 0110-019 MODIFIED ELEC. BOX
12 1 02132 CONNECTOR , LT , 90°, 3/4*
1 1 01090 12 FT. HEATER
10 2 40012 5/16-18 x 3/4 HHCS.
9 2 48006 S/16  LOCKWASHER
8 2 52004 S/16 FLAT WASHER
7 1 0110-008 LOCK PIN ANGLE
6 3 56003 1/2-13 HEX JAM NUT
S 1 10826 SPRING PLUNGER
4 39 | 57010 3/8-16  HEX NUT
3 30 | 52005 3/8 FLAT WASHER
@ 0108-02-00-00 HOLD-DOWN BRACKET ASSEMBLY 2 2 0110-06-00-00 END HEAT SHIELD FRAME
@ 62 10 36037 1/4-20 x 3/4 SHCS. 1 1 0110-02-00-00 HOLD-DOWN ASSEMBLY
61 S 0108-007 LEAF EXTENSION HINGE NO, |QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
@ 60 10 36034 1/4-20 x 3/8 SHCS.
@ 59 10 0108-009 HINGE BRACKET EVANS MACH}[NERY, ][NC.
@ 58 20 36056 5/16-18 x 1-1/4 SHCS. scae 1125 APPROVED BY: DRAWN By GMC.
@ 57 ! 0108-008 LEAF EXTENSION DATE: SEPT 23, 98 REVISED APR 17, 07
56 10 0108-006 HINGE BRACKET NUT
@ S5 1 0108-06-00-00 180° WATERFALL LEAF O 1 1 O F D R M E Q
54 4 44018 #10-32 x 3/8 FHMS. DRAVING NUMBER
NO. |QTY.| PART NO, DESCRIPTION EXPLODED VIEW 0110-EXP 2




FILTER-REGULATOR-OILER

11043

>F44,

BLK

|
|
| I—

0N

BLEED VALVE
07036

BLK

BLEED VALVE (4x>
07060

FLOW
CONTROL

r—a
|
|
|

07041

BLU

[ I [ (e 1§

BLU

|
|
MANIFDLD‘L7

cywel o

ORN

:

ORN

ORN

FLOW CONTROL

BLEED VALVE (4x)

AIR CYLINDER (5%
06033
LEAF CLAMP

AIR CYLINDER (6x)
06024
COVE CLAMP

07142 07060
OFF
L ON
WHT
BLEED VALVE
07036 [
i1
BLK OFF
—H
YEL
YEL |
YEL
WHT
WHT
BLEED VALVE (6
07060 AIR CYLINDER (2x)
100-016
UP
BLEED VALVE GRN
07036 [
B
BLK —
H DOWN
A A RED
RED
GRN

FLOW CONTROL
07142

HOLD-DOWN

BLK

VALVE

VALVE
07074

CyL BLU

AIR CYLINDER (2x>
06079

EVANS MACHINERY, INC.

SCALE 1 NONE APPROVED BY: DRAWN BY GMC
DATE 1 AUG. 06, 98 REVISED JAN 21, 03

07023
EXH ouT

o

0110 FORMER
HEATER PNEUMATIC DIAGRAM | g

0110-P




L1

220 VAC Le
10
60 Hz
N
GND
MCCB2 MCCB3
éffff% 63A < 164
L 2 POLE 1 POLE
MCCBL
1 —
104
1 POLE
STOP START cRe cre Cre CR2 Cr3
. 5 5 4 CONTROL POVER a2
PBI PB2 L1 \Z
1 3] |4 4 2
CR1 [ SSS1
T CR1 7N
S SwWi1 SVi
S 6 2 OVERHEAD
HEATER
STOP START 11 KW
S 5 ; g DVERHEAD HEATER e 2
P53 PB4 WW J\/WWWWW\/L
N
7] |8 8 2 1/4 DIA COVE ROD
[ 11 KW
CcR2 PL2
sTOp START
S 5 5 o COVE ROD 0~ e
- PB6 7
9| |10 o~ 2
[ 220 VAC , 1 , 60 Hz
CR3 PLS 1/4 DIA COVE ROD & AUX RECEPTACLE
THERMOCOUPLE
ELECTRICAL DIAGRAM
WHT RED
0 + -
T 25 F : EVANS MACHINERY, INC.
e STRE Ssst 5530 N, 51ST AVE, - GLENDALE - AZ. 85301
S 1 T N /2
6 7 /( )\ 0110 FORMER
PL4
5 2 DRN. GMmcC, CHECKED
TOLERANCES DATE MAR 7, 05
DUPLEX UNLESS NOTED SCALE  NONE
RECEPTACLE XXX [ + oow
XX/FRACTION| + 0030 0110-E-22160-3




FOR:

174 DIA COVE ROD MACHINES
220 VOLTS AC

33 | 1 |oeiss END PIECE
32 3 02300 TERMINAL SECTION

31 1 01120 SOLID STATE RELAY

30 1 01129 RELAY , 4-POLE

29 | 1 | oees2 AUXILLARY CONTACT

28 2 01130 RELAY

27 1 01042 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 2 POLE, 63 A
26 1 01062 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 1 POLE, 16 A
25 1 01061 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 1 POLE, 10 A
24 | 12 | 44004 #8-32 x 1/2 PHMS

23 1 02070 ELECTRICAL TRACK , 10°

22 | 1 | otoo-038 ELECTRICAL PANEL

21 3 02669 CONTACT BLOCK , N.C.

20 | 3 | 02668 CONTACT BLOCK , N.O.

19 1 02337 1/2 CHASE NIPPLE

18 1 02223 1/2 LOCKNUT

17 1 02073 GROUND LUG

16 2 02068 END CLAMP

15 | 4 | 44002 #10-32 x 3/8 PHMS

14 1 12203 INSERT , * EMERGENCY STOP”
13 1 | 12207 INSERT , “CONTROL ON”

12 1 12209 INSERT , “COVE ROD”

11 1 01161 SWITCH , EMERG. STOP

10 1 01668 TEMPERATURE CONTROL

9 4 44071 #4-40 x 5/8 PHMS

8 5 01165 SWITCH , PUSH BUTTON

7 1 12210 INSERT , “OVERHEAD HEATER”
A 4+ | 12200 BEZEL

] 1 02173 CONNECTOR , EMT , 374

4 4 01111 PILOT LIGHT

3 2 02117 CONNECTOR , EMT , 172"

2 1 07023 VALVE , 3-WAY , N.O.

1 1 0110-015 ELECTRICAL BOX
NO. |QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

EVANS MACHINERY, INC.

SCALE 111 4 APPROVED BY:
DATE 1 FEB 04, 00

DRAWN BY GMC
REVISEDMAR

0110

FUORMER

ELECTRICAL BOX

DRAWING NUMBER
0110-EXP 4




L1

220 VAC L2
10
60 Hz
N
GND
MCCB2 MCCB3
éffff% 63A éffff{ 104
1 2 POLE 2 POLE
MCCBL
1 —
104
1 POLE
STOP START cRe cre Cre CR2 Cr3
. 3 5 4 CONTROL POVER | ‘N
- PB2 oLy N
1 3] |4 4 2
CR1 ssst sss2
= CRI1 7N
S SwWi1 SVi
5 6 2 OVERHEAD
HEATER
STOP START 11 KW
S 5 ; g OVERHEAD HEATER 8 2
P53 PB4 WW J\/WWWWW\/L
7] |8 8 e 3/8" DIA COVE ROD
[ 11 KW
CR2 PL2
S START
S 5 5 0 COVE ROD 0N e
- PB6 7
9 |10 o~ 2
220 VAC , 1 , 60 Hz
CR3 PL3 3/8 DIA COVE ROD & AUX RECEPTACLE
THERMOCOUPLE
ELECTRICAL DIAGRAM
WHT RED
s - N
T[] P : — Y EVANS MACHINERY, INC.
/ON
TEMP CTRL PL4
01711 SS$1 ss82 5530 N, 51ST AVE. - GLENDALE - AZ. 85301
5 2
6 7 : ¢ 0110  FORMER
5 2 DRN. GMmcC, CHECKED
TOLERANCES DATE MAR 07, 05
DUPLEX UNLESS NOTED SCALE  NONE
RECEPTACLE XXX [ + oow

XX/FRACTION ‘ + 0.030

0110-E-22160-4




L1

220 VAC L2
1
60 Hz
N
GND
MCCB2 MCCB3
é————% 634 é————{ 104
1 2 POLE 2 POLE
MCCBL
1 —
s
10A CR2 CR2 CR2 CR2 CR3
1 POLE - = -
sTop START
CONTROL POWER
SIPERREEE & — G
o1 PB2 oL O/ sss1 ssse
3| |4 4~ 2
1 1 OVERHEAD
TH /N HEATER
o SW1 cR1 SV1 1 Kw
S S, —, 6
—N— AR
S U 7 L s 8 o)l 3/8” DIA COVE ROD
53 PB4 U 11 KW
7] |8 8 V2
[
CR2 PL2
sTop START
s s 5 0 COVE ROD 10 (D2
PBS PB6 220 VAC , 1 , 60 Hz
s 3/8 DIA COVE ROD & AUX RECEPTACLE
9| |10 10 2
[
cr3 PL3 ELECTRICAL DIAGRAM
10 -
c i : — Y EVANS (@[] ) MACHINERY, INC.
/N
PL4
TEMP CTRL Sssi ssse 5530 N. S51ST AVE, - GLENDALE - AZ 85301
5 2
L1 Le ! : 0110  FORMER
5 2 DRN., GMcC. CHECKED
TOLERANCES DATE JUNE 09, 04
DUPLEX UNLESS NOTED SCALE NONE
RECEPTACLE XXX [ + oow
XX/FRACTION| + 0030 0110-E-22160-2




FOR:

3/8 DIA COVE ROD MACHINES
220 VOLT AC

33 | 1 |oeiss END PIECE
32 3 02300 TERMINAL SECTION

31 2 01120 SOLID STATE RELAY

30 1 01129 RELAY , 4-POLE

29 | 1 | oees2 AUXILLARY CONTACT

28 2 01130 RELAY

27 1 01042 CIRCUIT BREAKER , 2 POLE
26 1 01033 CIRCUIT BREAKER , 2 POLE , 10 A
25 1 01061 CIRCUIT BREAKER , I POLE , 10 A
24 | 12 | 44004 #8-32 x 1/2 PHMS

23 1 02070 ELECTRICAL TRACK , 10°

22 | 1 | otoo-038 ELECTRICAL PANEL

21 3 02669 CONTACT BLOCK , N.C.

20 | 3 | 02668 CONTACT BLOCK , N.O.

19 1 02337 1/2 CHASE NIPPLE

18 1 02223 1/2 LOCKNUT

17 1 02073 GROUND LUG

16 2 02068 END CLAMP

15 | 4 | 44002 #10-32 x 3/8 PHMS

14 1 12203 INSERT , * EMERGENCY STOP”
13 1 | 12207 INSERT , “CONTROL ON”

12 1 12209 INSERT , “COVE ROD”

11 1 01161 SWITCH , EMERG. STOP

10 1 01668 TEMPERATURE CONTROL

9 4 44071 #4-40 x 5/8 PHMS

8 5 01165 SWITCH , PUSH BUTTON

7 1 12210 INSERT , “OVERHEAD HEATER”
A 4+ | 12200 BEZEL

] 1 02173 CONNECTOR , EMT , 374

4 4 01111 PILOT LIGHT

3 2 02117 CONNECTOR , EMT , 172"

2 1 07023 VALVE , 3-WAY , N.O.

1 1 0110-015 ELECTRICAL BOX
NO. |QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

EVANS MACHINERY, INC.

SCALE 111 4 APPROVED BY:
DATE 1 SEPT 30, 98

DRAWN BY GMC
REVISED MAR

0110

FUORMER

ELECTRICAL BOX

DRAWING NUMBER
0110-EXP 3




L1

L2
380-415 VAC
3% L3
50 Hz
N
GND
H1 \/\/\HjXH\Z/\/\/ H4
MCCBL I MCCB3 MCCB4
L 120 vaC E —< 25 < 104
S 2 POLE 1 POLE
104 X1 x2
1 POLE
- START N N e
. 3 5 ,  CONTROL POWER 4N 2 CR2 crR2 CR3
ale : CR1
- PB2 N
3] |4 4N~ 2
1 [
CRI CR1 PLI SSS1
T UP-DOWN
5 3 HEATER ARM 6 2
SToP START
: CR2
B3 PB4 Y
N OVERHEAD 3/8“ DIA COVE ROD
’ } } 8 & e HEATER 11 KW
ro o 11 KW
STOP START
5 9 s L 1 COVE ROD N2 380-415 VAC , 3 &, S0 Hz
= ®
PBS 3/8 DIA COVE ROD & AUX RECEPTACLE
9| |10 10~ 2
[
CR3 P
ELECTRICAL DIAGRAM
10‘
4 N p
c : X EVANS MACHINERY, INC.
TEMP CTRL ssst PL4

S
L1

-
n
n

SINGLE OUTLET
TIMER OPTION

5530 N. SIST AVE.

- GLENDALE - AZ. 83301

0110 FORMER
DRN, GMcC. CHECKED
TOLERANCES DATE JULY 26, 99
— UNLESS‘NDtTEO?OIO SCALE  NONE

XX/FRACTION ‘ + 0.030

0110-E-38330




FOR:

3/8 DIA COVE ROD MACHINES
380 VOLTS AC

32 | 1 | o349 TRANSFORMER
32 | 1 |oeiss END PIECE

31 3 02300 TERMINAL SECTION

30 1 01120 SOLID STATE RELAY

29 | 1 | oues RELAY , 4-POLE

28 1 02662 AUXILLARY CONTACT

27 | 3 | ou3o RELAY

26 1 01042 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 2 POLE, 63 A
25 | 2 [owsl CIRCUIT BREAKER, 1 POLE, 10 A
24 12 44004 #8-32 x 1/2 PHMS

23 1 02070 ELECTRICAL TRACK , 10"

22 | 1 | owo0-038 ELECTRICAL PANEL

21 3 02669 CONTACT BLOCK , N.C.

20 | a3 | 0eees CONTACT BLOCK , N.O.

19 1 02337 1/2 CHASE NIPPLE

18 | 1 |oeee3 1/2 LOCKNUT

17 1 02073 GROUND LUG

16 2 02068 END CLAMP

15 | 4 | 44002 #10-32 x 3/8 PHMS

14 1 12203 INSERT , * EMERGENCY STOP*
3 | 1 | 1ee07 INSERT , “CONTROL ON*

12 1 12209 INSERT , “COVE ROD*

1 | 1 |ousl SWITCH , EMERG, STOP

10 1 01668 TEMPERATURE CONTROL

9 4 44071 #4-40 x 5/8 PHMS

s | 5 |oues SWITCH , PUSH BUTTON

7 1 12210 INSERT , “OVERHEAD HEATER”
e | 4 | 12200 BEZEL

5 1 02173 CONNECTOR , EMT , 3/4*

4 | 4 Jouu PILOT LIGHT

3 2 02117 CONNECTOR , EMT , 1/2"

2 1 07023 VALVE , 3-WAY , N.O.

1 1 | oo-015 ELECTRICAL BOX
NO. |QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

EVANS MACHINERY, INC.

SCALE 111 4 APPROVED BY:
DATE 1 MAR 22, 01

DRAWN BY GMC
REVISEDJUN 11, 0L

0110

FUORMER

ELECTRICAL BOX

DRAWING NUMBER
0110-EXP S






